~ /	07-12-2	200a
	JUL 0 2 25-12 RECORD. 1021527	Attorney Docket <u>203</u> (4
To the Honorabia Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conv 1. A/S HAUS 2. 3.	reying party( ies):  FRUP PLASTIC  7.02.02  (s) of conveying party(ies) attached? $\square_{Yes} \boxtimes_{No}$	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):  Name: REXAM CLOSURES AND CONTAINERS A/S  Address: Industrivej 6 DK-5550 Langeskov Denmark
Assignment Security Agr Other Execution Date(s	Change of Address	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
4. Application nu	ımber(s) or patent number(s)	
	$\Box$ Being filed together with a	new application.
☐ Patent Appl	ication No.(s): Additional numbers attached	5,194,478  Patent No.(s):  5,159,005
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William R. Evans		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)@ \$40.00 each
Address:	Ladas & Parry 26 West 61 <sup>st</sup> Street New York, N.Y. 10023	Check Enclosed  Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:
11/2002 DBYRHE	00000065 5159005	8. Deposit account number: 12-0425

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

01 FC:581

9. Signature:

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6a

27 June 2002



On the 10th November 1993 the notified amendments for CVR number 46410211 (former registration number A/S 56.358):

"A/S HAUSTRUP PLASTIC" Industrivej 6 DK-5550 Langeskov

domiciled in the municipality of Langeskov have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

> "PLM LANGESKOV A/S" Industrivej 6 DK-5550 Langeskov

And bearing the 3rd November 1999 the notified amendments for CVR number 46410211 (former registration number A/S 56.358):

"PLM LANGESKOV A/S"
Industrivej 6
DK-5550 Langeskov

domiciled in the municipality of Langeskov have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

"REXAM CLOSURES AND CONTAINERS A/S

Industrivej 6
DK-5550 Langeskov

KAMPMANNSGADE 1

1780 KØBENHAVN V

**RECORDED: 07/02/2002** 

TELEFON 33 30 77 00

CVR nr. DK 10 15 08 17

www.eogs.dk

Lette Anderson

PATENT REEL: 013067 FRAME: 0180

Copenhagen, 4th June 2002